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Marian Edith Marjorie Durrands

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Marian Edith Marjorie Durrands
Postcode

Date of birth June 1956

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TOPS TRAINING CENTRE LIMITED
LIVE IT LIMITED

THE WOW FACTOR LIMITED
DOMAIN OF PURPLE LIMITED
DELFIN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

03743394
03631025
03513369
03512645
03232667

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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906890415

906890415

British

App. Date

App. Date
07/03/2000
02/10/1998
11/09/1998
10/09/1998
14/10/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date

05/02/2001
25/03/1999
25/03/1999
25/03/1999

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary



